

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11182/2023

Pradeep Kumar Chajed S/o Sh. Parasmal Chajed

-----Petitioner

Versus

General Public

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Samdaria. Mr. Ramesh Chand Bairwa.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajay Kumar. Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

06/10/2023

Let notices be awaited for a further period of four weeks.

List on 17.11.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J